
Klootliga Finale 2025

Platz Verein Kloot-
kugel

Schleuder-
ball

Holland-
kugel

Gesamt-
wertung

1 Mentzhauser TV 1.179 m 1.021 m 1.807 m 4.007 m 0 m

2 Westeraccum 1.031 m 901 m 1.649 m 3.581 m 426 m 426 m

3 Südarle 1 1.081 m 818 m 1.675 m 3.574 m 433 m 7 m

4 Wiesedermeer 1.014 m 881 m 1.662 m 3.557 m 450 m 17 m

5 Schir. -Leegmoor 1 1.094 m 797 m 1.651 m 3.542 m 465 m 15 m

6 Noord Norden 1.039 m 842 m 1.634 m 3.515 m 492 m 27 m

7 Eversmeer 1.047 m 796 m 1.648 m 3.491 m 516 m 24 m

8 Theener 985 m 887 m 1.532 m 3.404 m 603 m 87 m

9 Kreuzmoor-Bekhausen 1.073 m 816 m 1.509 m 3.398 m 609 m 6 m

10 Schweinebrück 1.015 m 806 m 1.540 m 3.361 m 646 m 37 m

11 Etzel 964 m 798 m 1.549 m 3.311 m 696 m 50 m

12 Schir.-Leegmoor 2 996 m 769 m 1.501 m 3.266 m 741 m 45 m


